07-34-403-007

62,40

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

852 PATTON W END

NAME OF OWNER

1-18-64
6-20-73
10-16-79
7-13-83
9-20-88
10-30-92

8-20-01
11-22-02
11-1-04

HART BARBARA G.
LY, TUYET LINH

LY PETER

PHILLIPPI WALTER F

MATHERS JACQUELINE L

ENGI LAURA A & ALLXANDER S
ARTHUR, M AZILE

CHURCH LUTHERAN GOOD SHEPHERD OF SPRINGFIELD OHIO
CAMPBELL A BENNY & BARBARA M

MC CLOSKEY JAMES ROBERT & LOLA G &

JOHN THOMSA MC CLOSKEY
C.F. 1.00

C.F. 7,30
C.F.16.00(2)

C,F, 22,00

C.F. 6.00

SP 6,000
SP 13,000
SP 6,000




